
TIDOLO

LONGARDORE

STATO DI CONSERVAZIONE
Buono

Sufficiente

Scarso

TIPOLOGIA EDILIZIA
Bifamiliare

Chiesa

Corte

Linea

Palazzo

Rustico

Villa

Cascina Regona Cascina Albertina

Cascina Cà Turchetta Cascina Strada

Cascina Bruciacuore Cascina Fabbrica

Cascina Casaletto NadalinoCascina Bertoni

Cascina FiameniCascina Manfredi

Cascina Ca' Nove Ala Ponzone

15.09.2020
35

30.04.2021
16

MODIFICATO A SEGUITO DI PRESCRIZIONI E OSSERVAZIONI


